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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Abiga il Baxte r653
Texas Dreams

9.250 9.675 9.4759.275 37.675
14 1 8 6 1T

1T

Elle  Hadr ick649
TIGAR

9.400 9.200 9.5009.575 37.675
10T 7 1 2T 2T

2T

S um m er A rvane tes618
CO  Aeria ls

9.325 9.600 9.3009.250 37.475
13 2 9 9T 3 

3 

M adison La rson621
CO  Aeria ls

9.500 9.425 9.4259.050 37.400
8T 5 11T 8 4 

4 

Londyn Danie l627
Dynamo

9.750 8.750 9.5009.325 37.325
1 15 6 3T 5 

5 

Kayden DeF landers663
W OGA

9.700 9.400 9.2008.800 37.100
2T 6 16 14T 6 

6 

Kenda ll Landry638
Kurt Thomas

9.550 9.450 9.2508.825 37.075
6 4 15 13 7 

7 

Addison Davis654
Texas Dreams

9.600 9.125 9.5008.775 37.000
5 8T 17 4T 8 

8 

Quincey M cCoy650
TIGAR

9.400 9.525 9.4508.600 36.975
11T 3 20 7 9 

9 

Avery W a lte rs657
Texas Dreams

9.400 9.075 9.5008.700 36.675
12T 10 19 5T 10 

10 

Anastas ia  Ca rdino635
Iarov  Elite

9.525 9.125 8.9259.025 36.600
7 9T 13 16 11 

11 

Ca ta lina  Devia658
United Gym 

9.675 8.850 9.3008.750 36.575
4 12 18 10T 12 

12 

A rabe lla  Hebinck620
CO  Aeria ls

9.075 8.950 9.3008.900 36.225
16 11 14 11T 13 

13 

Anya  T urner612
Adrena line

9.100 8.450 8.9009.500 35.950
15 16 3 17 14 

14 

S am antha  Brogden641
Love Gym

9.700 6.950 9.6009.550 35.800
3T 20 2 1 15 

15 

Jess ie  Ingram666
Zenith Elite

8.975 8.825 9.3008.475 35.575
17 13 21 12T 16 

16 

Josephine  Ba rre tt610
Adrena line

8.650 8.800 8.4509.350 35.250
20 14 5 20 17 

17 

Ana lisa  Lopez660
United Gym 

9.500 7.000 9.2009.400 35.100
9T 19 4 15T 18 

18 

Ke ira  W e lls637
JAG Gym

8.925 7.925 8.8509.300 35.000
18T 18 7 18 19 

19 

Kayla  Pow e ll604
5280 

8.925 7.975 8.8009.050 34.750
19T 17 12T 19 20 

20 

S ophia  Lee659
United Gym 

0.000 0.000 0.0009.225 9.225
21 21 10 21 21 

21 
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